
Compass Trophy #1 2021 Antal 
fel           

Tid Poäng

Avd A - 50 (56) startande, 12 placerade
1. Elsa Högberg, Musse 80 cm 0 37.55 10p
2. Sofia Andersson, Darkie 90 cm 0 42.06 8p
3. Wilma Tottie, Queen 90 cm 0 42.31 6p
4. Stephenie Johansen Sangberg, Naomi 100 cm 0 42.50 4p
5. Mattias Löfstrand Ianni, Amberfields Suncatcher 70 cm 0 43.44 4p
6. Alma Geijer, Quite Quick 90 cm 0 43.63 4p
7. Cayenne Christiander, Olle 80 cm 0 44.88 4p
8. Inez Frisk, Brady 80 cm 0 45.31 4p
9. Wilma Ek Tidstrand, Star 80 cm 0 45.44 4p
10. Alva Berglund, Zac 70 cm 0 45.46 4p
11. Thea Allegri, Pebstar 80 cm 0 45.59 4p
12. Lisa Filipsdotter, Cirano 90 cm 0 47.09 4p
13. Elin Olofsson, Millie 90 cm 0 47.22 2p
14. Vera Jaldeborg Karlöf, Cookie 70 cm 0 47.53 2p
15. Lisa Adrem, Prinsen 90 cm 0 47.81 2p
16. Elsa Sandström, Mr J 80 cm 0 48.22 2p
17. Sophie Rippe, Mr J 70 cm 0 48.37 2p
18. Amanda Barvaeus, Penny 80 cm 0 48.88 2p
19. Sara Kinberg, Pelle 80 cm 0 50.28 2p
20. Tilda Hibbs, Bailey 70 cm 0 50.46 2p
21. Ida Wennberg, Calypto 100 cm 0 50.53 2p
22. Clara Maclean, Emiro 90 cm 0 50.56 2p
23. Sofia Gauffin, Olle 80 cm 0 52.72 2p
24. Irma Beijer, Cookie 80 cm 0 54.13 2p
25. Elsa Struelens, Bailey 90 cm 0 54.54 2p
26. Vilma Angius, Emiro 90 cm 0 55.78 2p
27. Ruth Wilton, Millie 80 cm 0 58.44 2p
28. Klara Oebius, Pebstar 90 cm 0 59.50 2p
29. Frances Carlberg, Snowflake 70 cm 0 61.75 2p
30. Tindra Åslund, Crutol KS 90 cm 0 65.53 2p
31. Stella Bergkvist, Time is Money 90 cm 0 67.00 2p
32. Mika Knutson, Lady 70 cm 0 67.37 2p
33. Elsa Berggren, Lady 80 cm 0 67.41 2p
34. Iza Fahlén, Carry 80 cm 4 44.50 0p
35. Anna Skogestig, Carry 80 cm 4 45.22 0p
36. Sara Hesselmark, Sam 90 cm 4 47.94 0p
37. Thea Sönnergaard, Boyen 80 cm 4 49.50 0p
38. Elvira Hägg, Naomi 90 cm 4 56.90 0p
39. Olivia Jonasson, Boyen 80 cm 4 57.53 0p
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40. Ebba Sjöberg, Roy 90 cm 4 61.25 0p
41. Filippa Andersson, Naomi 90 cm 4 66.41 0p
42. Wilma Engström, Prinsen 70 cm 4 67.16 0p
43. Thea Wigilius, Snowflake 70 cm 4 70.81 0p
44.Fabienne Öster, Cookie 70 cm 4 78.34 0p
45. Tilde Staffas Wilde, Zac 70 cm 4 99.96 0p
46. Astrid Laurell, Boyen 70 cm 12 100.88 0p
47. Linnea Bygren, Millie 70 cm 12 127.56 0p
48. Sigrid Nermark, Felix 80 cm Ute - 0p
48. Sophia Wendt, Brady 80 cm Ute - 0p
48. Thea Nordlund, Pelle 80 cm Ute - 0p
Sofie Johansson, Roy 90 cm (utom tävlan) 0 44.54 0p
Amanda Barvaeus, Penny 90 cm (utom tävlan) 0 47.75 0p
Alma Geijer, Quite Quick 100 cm (utom tävlan) 0 51.16 0p
Sigrid Nermark, Felix 80 cm (utom tävlan) 0 57.06 0p
Sara Hesselmark, Sam 90 cm (utom tävlan) 0 60.37 0p
Sofia Andersson, Darkie 100 cm (utom tävlan) 8 52.47 0p
Wilma Tottie, Queen 90 cm (utom tävlan) Ute - 0p
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#1
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#2
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Poäng 
#4

Poäng 
#5

Poäng 
#6

1. Elsa Högberg, Musse 80 cm 10p
2. Sofia Andersson, Darkie 90 cm 8p
3. Wilma Tottie, Queen 90 cm 6p
4. Stephenie Johansen Sangberg, Naomi 100 cm 4p
5. Mattias Löfstrand Ianni, Amberfields Suncatcher 70 cm 4p
6. Alma Geijer, Quite Quick 90 cm 4p
7. Cayenne Christiander, Olle 80 cm 4p
8. Inez Frisk, Brady 80 cm 4p
9. Wilma Ek Tidstrand, Star 80 cm 4p
10. Alva Berglund, Zac 70 cm 4p
11. Thea Allegri, Pebstar 80 cm 4p
12. Lisa Filipsdotter, Cirano 90 cm 4p
13. Elin Olofsson, Millie 90 cm 2p
14. Vera Jaldeborg Karlöf, Cookie 70 cm 2p
15. Lisa Adrem, Prinsen 90 cm 2p
16. Elsa Sandström, Mr J 80 cm 2p
17. Sophie Rippe, Mr J 70 cm 2p
18. Amanda Barvaeus, Penny 80 cm 2p
19. Sara Kinberg, Pelle 80 cm 2p
20. Tilda Hibbs, Bailey 70 cm 2p
21. Ida Wennberg, Calypto 100 cm 2p
22. Clara Maclean, Emiro 90 cm 2p
23. Sofia Gauffin, Olle 80 cm 2p
24. Irma Beijer, Cookie 80 cm 2p
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25. Elsa Struelens, Bailey 90 cm 2p
26. Vilma Angius, Emiro 90 cm 2p
27. Ruth Wilton, Millie 80 cm 2p
28. Klara Oebius, Pebstar 90 cm 2p
29. Frances Carlberg, Snowflake 70 cm 2p
30. Tindra Åslund, Crutol KS 90 cm 2p
31. Stella Bergkvist, Time is Money 90 cm 2p
32. Mika Knutson, Lady 70 cm 2p
33. Elsa Berggren, Lady 80 cm 2p
34. Iza Fahlén, Carry 80 cm 0p
35. Anna Skogestig, Carry 80 cm 0p
36. Sara Hesselmark, Sam 90 cm 0p
37. Thea Sönnergaard, Boyen 80 cm 0p
38. Elvira Hägg, Naomi 90 cm 0p
39. Olivia Jonasson, Boyen 80 cm 0p
40. Ebba Sjöberg, Roy 90 cm 0p
41. Filippa Andersson, Naomi 90 cm 0p
42. Wilma Engström, Prinsen 70 cm 0p
43. Thea Wigilius, Snowflake 70 cm 0p
44.Fabienne Öster, Cookie 70 cm 0p
45. Tilde Staffas Wilde, Zac 70 cm 0p
46. Astrid Laurell, Boyen 70 cm 0p
47. Linnea Bygren, Millie 70 cm 0p
48. Sigrid Nermark, Felix 80 cm 0p
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48. Sophia Wendt, Brady 80 cm 0p
48. Thea Nordlund, Pelle 80 cm 0p
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Poäng 
#7

Poäng 
#8

1. Elsa Högberg, Musse 80 cm
2. Sofia Andersson, Darkie 90 cm
3. Wilma Tottie, Queen 90 cm
4. Stephenie Johansen Sangberg, Naomi 100 cm
5. Mattias Löfstrand Ianni, Amberfields Suncatcher 70 cm 
6. Alma Geijer, Quite Quick 90 cm
7. Cayenne Christiander, Olle 80 cm
8. Inez Frisk, Brady 80 cm
9. Wilma Ek Tidstrand, Star 80 cm
10. Alva Berglund, Zac 70 cm
11. Thea Allegri, Pebstar 80 cm
12. Lisa Filipsdotter, Cirano 90 cm
13. Elin Olofsson, Millie 90 cm
14. Vera Jaldeborg Karlöf, Cookie 70 cm
15. Lisa Adrem, Prinsen 90 cm
16. Elsa Sandström, Mr J 80 cm
17. Sophie Rippe, Mr J 70 cm
18. Amanda Barvaeus, Penny 80 cm
19. Sara Kinberg, Pelle 80 cm
20. Tilda Hibbs, Bailey 70 cm
21. Ida Wennberg, Calypto 100 cm
22. Clara Maclean, Emiro 90 cm
23. Sofia Gauffin, Olle 80 cm
24. Irma Beijer, Cookie 80 cm
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Poäng 
#7

Poäng 
#8

25. Elsa Struelens, Bailey 90 cm
26. Vilma Angius, Emiro 90 cm
27. Ruth Wilton, Millie 80 cm
28. Klara Oebius, Pebstar 90 cm
29. Frances Carlberg, Snowflake 70 cm
30. Tindra Åslund, Crutol KS 90 cm
31. Stella Bergkvist, Time is Money 90 cm
32. Mika Knutson, Lady 70 cm
33. Elsa Berggren, Lady 80 cm
34. Iza Fahlén, Carry 80 cm
35. Anna Skogestig, Carry 80 cm
36. Sara Hesselmark, Sam 90 cm
37. Thea Sönnergaard, Boyen 80 cm
38. Elvira Hägg, Naomi 90 cm 
39. Olivia Jonasson, Boyen 80 cm
40. Ebba Sjöberg, Roy 90 cm
41. Filippa Andersson, Naomi 90 cm
42. Wilma Engström, Prinsen 70 cm
43. Thea Wigilius, Snowflake 70 cm
44.Fabienne Öster, Cookie 70 cm
45. Tilde Staffas Wilde, Zac 70 cm
46. Astrid Laurell, Boyen 70 cm
47. Linnea Bygren, Millie 70 cm
48. Sigrid Nermark, Felix 80 cm
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Poäng 
#7

Poäng 
#8

48. Sophia Wendt, Brady 80 cm
48. Thea Nordlund, Pelle 80 cm
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